
 
Care Managers Contact Information  

Provider Care Manager Phone #  Email 

MAM Kendra Williams (402)805-4218 kendra.williams@togetherclinic.com 

EGM Samantha Walker (402)403-3964 samantha.walker@togetherclinic.com 

RFN Alyssa Everman (402)858-0942 alyssa.everman@togetherclinic.com 

SGB Trineshia Smith (402)403-3977 trineshia.smith@togetherclinic.com 

LADV Aubrey High (402)215-0442 aubrey.high@togetherclinic.com 

RAM Christina Kennedy (402)858-6119 christina.kennedy@togetherclinic.com 

WMJ Nikita Phares (402)403-3962 nikita.phares@togetherclinic.com 

KJR Tiffany Stearns (402)403-3963 tiffany.stearns@togetherclinic.com 

AJP Sacajawea Nelson (402)858-6051 sacajawea.nelson@togetherclinic.com 

JLS Kendra Williams (402)805-4218 kendra.williams@togetherclinic.com 

JEJ Kirby Leffler (402)858-6044 kirby.leffler@togetherclinic.com 

DRF Tatiana Quitazol-Lopes (402)805-4219 tatiana.quitazollopes@togetherclinic.com 

HAJH Sheila Crawford (402)403-3967 sheila.crawford@togetherclinic.com 

JDR Samantha Walker (402)403-3964 samantha.walker@togetherclinic.com 
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